
ADVANCED, CORRECTIVE TREATMENTS

DERMAPEN4 MICRO-NEEDLING - $299/ 60 minutes 
(add on: uber peel $50, MG custom serum: $65)
Our Dermapen4 micro-needling device is like no other. This 
collagen induction therapy treatment is effective at treating 
a number of skin concerns including fine lines & wrinkles, 
hyperpigmentation, enlarged pores and acne. Combined 
with powerful active formulations, we can target your main 
concerns with our customised cocktails.

DERMALUX LED LIGHT THERAPY - $100/ 45 minutes 
(add on: $65)
Our award-winning LED will recharge your skin to allow us to 
achieve ultimate results when combined with any of our skin 
treatments. LED has the ability to treat multiple concerns on 
the skin at once & we are medically certified to treat acne, 
pain relief, wound healing & psoriasis. Enjoy your 45 minutes 
of skin transformation & overall wellbeing.

DERMAPLANING FACIAL - $160/ 60 minutes
A gentle manual exfoliating treatment using a medical scalpel 
designed to remove the uppermost layers of dead skin 
and peach fuzz known as vellus hair. Your skin will become 
instantly brighter, softer and smoother in texture.

CLINICAL PEELS

SIGNATURE FACELIFT (ENZYME PEEL) - $120/ 30 minutes
For redness prone, dry/dehydrated and environmentally 
stressed skin. The combination of Vitamin C blend, enzymes 
and Hyaluronic acid help to brighten, hydrate and soothe the 
compression.

ORMEDIC LIFT (ENZYME PEEL) - $120/ 30 minutes
For unbalanced, sensitive and dull looking skin. The 
combination of pumpkin and active enzymes, rebalances, 
detoxifies and soothes the skin. 

ACNE LIFT (LEVEL 1) - $140/ 30 minutes
For congested and breakout prone skin. Alpha and beta 
hydroxyl acids help to restore balance, reduce redness and 
even skin tone.

LIGHTENING LIFT (LEVEL 1) - $140/ 30 minutes
For uneven skin tone, skin discolourations, dark spots due to 
chronological or environmental causes. The combination of 
Lactic and Kojic acids help to brighten the complexion.

WRINKLE LIFT (LEVEL 1) - $140/ 30 minutes
For helping to reduce the appearance of fine lines and 
wrinkles. The blend of Glycolic acid and Retinol help to 
support collagen and elastin.
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WOMENS WAXING
Eyebrows
Lip   
Lower Lip  
Chin  
ELC  
Sides of Face   
Forehead   
Neck  
Cheeks  
Full Face   
Underarms  
Stomach   
Lower Back  
Full Arms   
Half Arms  
Full Legs   
3/4 Legs  
Half Legs  
Bikini  
G String  
Brazilian   
Full Legs & Bikini   
Full Legs & Brazilian   
  
MENS WAXING
Eyebrows  
Ears  
Underarms  
Full Arm  
Full Leg  
Chest & Stomach  
Back   
Back & Shoulders   
  
TINTING & LASHES
Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint (FREE BROW WAX)

Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash Tint
Lash Lift
Full Set Lashes Classic 
Full Set Lashes Volume
Infills Classic
Infills Volume
Removal
Eyebrow Lamination
Eyebrow Lamination + Tint + Wax 

$23
$11
$5
$15
$34
$20
$12
$20
$20
$47
$22
$30
$30
$38
$34
$49
$38
$32
$28
$38
$52
$70
$92

$25
$15
$25
$52
$60
$50
$50
$65

$40
$17
$27
$92
$140
$150
$90
$92
$35
$90
$110

NAILS LACQUER
Express Hands  
Express Feet  
Manicure  
Pure FIJI Manicure  
Pedicure  
Pure FIJI Pedicure  
  
SHELLAC  
Shellac Hands   
Shellac Feet  
Shellac Manicure  
Shellac Pedicure  
Pure Fiji Shellac Hands 
Pure Fiji Shellac Feet  
Shellac Hands + Feet   
Removal Only

SNS  
SNS  
SNS Manicure  
SNS + Tips   
Removal Only  
  
ACRYLICS
Full Set   
Full Set + Shellac  
Infills   
Infills + Shellac  
Repair   
Removal
(all French Polish is additional $15) 
 
  
BODY TREATMENTS
Sugar Glow 50 mins
Island Hyrating Wrap 50 mins
Scalp Massage 20 mins 
Body Massage  50 mins 
Spray Tan  20 mins
  
PACKAGES
Pure Bliss
Antioxidant Facical, Sugar Glow 
Scrub, Manicure & Pedicure 

Rejuvenate Me
Illuminating Facial, Scalp Massage,
Express Manicure &  
Express Pedicure  

$22
$22
$35
$50
$50
$65

$45
$50
$52
$62
$65
$75
$85
$25

$55
$60
$65
$35

$65
$88
$45
$62
$5.50
$35

$135
$130
$55
$110
$50

$360

$230

SKIN HEALTH CONSULTATION 
& ANALYSIS - $65 / 30 minutes
We welcome you to our salon beginning with a wellness tea 
designed for skin health while you complete your Skin Health 
Questionnaire. One of our experts in skin will then sit down 
with you to talk about all your skin concerns to gain the best 
understanding of what you want to achieve with your skin 
journey with us at Nu Me Beauty. 
  

LUXURY FACIALS
  
ENZYME OXYGEN THERAPY - $260 / 90 minutes
Combining the power of science and skin physiology, this 
gentle and relaxing treatment helps to support skin health 
& rejuvenation by strengthening the skin’s microbiome and 
immunity from the inside out! Suitable for all skin types.

ILLUMINATING FACIAL - $150 / 50 minutes  
This luxurious treatment diminishes dark spots by utilising the 
latest innovations in lightening and exfoliating technologies. 
Skin tone is immediately improved, providing a glowing, radiant 
complexion instantly. The Illuminating Facial is perfect for all 
skin types.

HYDRATE ME - $165 / 50 minutes
This comprehensive treatment combines our revolutionary 
Tri-C Complex with correcting hydroxyl acids, powerful 
peptides, stem cells, and a unique blend of intensely hydrating 
ingredients to treat rosacea, dry/dehydrated, ageing and 
sun-damaged skin.

BE CLEAR FACIAL - $130 / 45 minutes
The Be Clear Purifying Facial is a comprehensive treatment 
that combines powerful anti-bacterial peptides and salicylic 
acid with soothing anti-inflammatory botanicals to result in a 
deep cleansing and purifying facial, perfect for treating oily, 
acne-prone skin.

ANTI-AGEING FACIAL - $180 / 60 minutes
This luxurious treatment infuses oxygen, plant-derived stem 
cell peptides and a high concentration of enzymatic botanicals 
into the skin, leaving it luminous, refreshed and rejuvenated. 
Fine lines and wrinkles are plumped and smoothed for an 
instant Age Later transformation.


