ADVANCED. CORRECTIVE TREATMENTS

DERMAPEN4 MICRO-NEEDLING - \$299/ 60 minutes (add on: uber peel \$50, MG custom serum: \$65)

Our Dermapen4 micro-needling device is like no other. This collagen induction therapy treatment is effective at treating a number of skin concerns including fine lines & wrinkles, hyperpigmentation, enlarged pores and acne. Combined with powerful active formulations, we can target your main concerns with our customised cocktails.

DERMALUX LED LIGHT THERAPY - \$100/ 45 minutes (add on: \$65)

Our award-winning LED will recharge your skin to allow us to achieve ultimate results when combined with any of our skin treatments. LED has the ability to treat multiple concerns on the skin at once & we are medically certified to treat acne, pain relief, wound healing & psoriasis. Enjoy your 45 minutes of skin transformation & overall wellbeing.

DERMAPLANING FACIAL - \$160/60 minutes

A gentle manual exfoliating treatment using a medical scalpel designed to remove the uppermost layers of dead skin and peach fuzz known as vellus hair. Your skin will become instantly brighter, softer and smoother in texture.

CLINICAL PEELS

SIGNATURE FACELIFT (ENZYME PEEL) - \$120/ 30 minutes

For redness prone, dry/dehydrated and environmentally stressed skin. The combination of Vitamin C blend, enzymes and Hyaluronic acid help to brighten, hydrate and soothe the compression.

ORMEDIC LIFT (ENZYME PEEL) - \$120/30 minutes

For unbalanced, sensitive and dull looking skin. The combination of pumpkin and active enzymes, rebalances, detoxifies and soothes the skin.

ACNE LIFT (LEVEL 1) - \$140/30 minutes

For congested and breakout prone skin. Alpha and beta hydroxyl acids help to restore balance, reduce redness and even skin tone.

LIGHTENING LIFT (LEVEL 1) - \$140/30 minutes

For uneven skin tone, skin discolourations, dark spots due to chronological or environmental causes. The combination of Lactic and Kojic acids help to brighten the complexion.

WRINKLE LIFT (LEVEL 1) - \$140/30 minutes

For helping to reduce the appearance of fine lines and wrinkles. The blend of Glycolic acid and Retinol help to support collagen and elastin.



pricelist



WOMENS WAXING		NAILS LACQUER	
Eyebrows	\$23	Express Hands	\$22
Lip	\$11	Express Feet	\$22
Lower Lip	\$5	Manicure	\$35
Chin	\$15	Pure FIJI Manicure	ФЭЭ \$50
ELC	· -	Pedicure Pist Manieure	
Sides of Face	\$34	Pedicure Pure FIJI Pedicure	\$50
	\$20	Pure FIJI Pedicure	\$65
Forehead	\$12	CHELLAG	
Neck	\$20	SHELLAC	
Cheeks	\$20	Shellac Hands	\$45
Full Face	\$47	Shellac Feet	\$50
Underarms	\$22	Shellac Manicure	\$52
Stomach	\$30	Shellac Pedicure	\$62
Lower Back	\$30	Pure Fiji Shellac Hands	\$65
Full Arms	\$38	Pure Fiji Shellac Feet	\$75
Half Arms	\$34	Shellac Hands + Feet	\$85
Full Legs	\$49	Removal Only	\$25
3/4 Legs	\$38		
Half Legs	\$32	SNS	
Bikini	\$28	SNS	\$55
G String	\$38	SNS Manicure	\$60
Brazilian	\$52	SNS + Tips	\$65
Full Legs & Bikini	\$70	Removal Only	\$35
Full Legs & Brazilian	\$92	,	
		ACRYLICS	
MENS WAXING		Full Set	\$65
Eyebrows	\$25	Full Set + Shellac	\$88
Ears	\$15	Infills	\$45
Underarms	\$25	Infills + Shellac	\$62
Full Arm	\$52	Repair	\$5.50
Full Leg	\$60	Removal	\$35
Chest & Stomach	\$50	(all French Polish is additional \$15)	φυυ
Back	\$50 \$50	(all French Polish is additional \$15)	
Back & Shoulders	\$65		
Dack & Shoulders	ф 02	BODY TREATMENTS	
TINTING & LASHES			417 E
	* 40	<u> </u>	\$135
Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint (FREE BROW WAX)	\$40	Island Hyrating Wrap 50 mins	\$130
Eyebrow Tint	\$17	Scalp Massage 20 mins	\$55
Eyelash Tint	\$27	Body Massage 50 mins	\$110
Lash Lift	\$92	Spray Tan 20 mins	\$50
Full Set Lashes Classic	\$140		
Full Set Lashes Volume	\$150	PACKAGES	
Infills Classic	\$90	Pure Bliss	\$360
Infills Volume	\$92	Antioxidant Facical, Sugar Glow	
Removal	\$35	Scrub, Manicure & Pedicure	
Eyebrow Lamination	\$90		
Eyebrow Lamination + Tint + Wax	\$110	Rejuvenate Me	\$230
		Illuminating Facial, Scalp Massage, Express Manicure &	

Express Pedicure

SKIN HEALTH CONSULTATION & ANALYSIS - \$65 / 30 minutes

We welcome you to our salon beginning with a wellness tea designed for skin health while you complete your Skin Health Questionnaire. One of our experts in skin will then sit down with you to talk about all your skin concerns to gain the best understanding of what you want to achieve with your skin journey with us at Nu Me Beauty.

LUXURY FACIALS

ENZYME OXYGEN THERAPY - \$260 / 90 minutes

Combining the power of science and skin physiology, this gentle and relaxing treatment helps to support skin health & rejuvenation by strengthening the skin's microbiome and immunity from the inside out! Suitable for all skin types.

ILLUMINATING FACIAL - \$150 / 50 minutes

This luxurious treatment diminishes dark spots by utilising the latest innovations in lightening and exfoliating technologies. Skin tone is immediately improved, providing a glowing, radiant complexion instantly. The Illuminating Facial is perfect for all skin types.

HYDRATE ME - \$165 / 50 minutes

This comprehensive treatment combines our revolutionary
Tri-C Complex with correcting hydroxyl acids, powerful
peptides, stem cells, and a unique blend of intensely hydrating
ingredients to treat rosacea, dry/dehydrated, ageing and
sun-damaged skin.

BE CLEAR FACIAL - \$130 / 45 minutes

The Be Clear Purifying Facial is a comprehensive treatment that combines powerful anti-bacterial peptides and salicylic acid with soothing anti-inflammatory botanicals to result in a deep cleansing and purifying facial, perfect for treating oily, acne-prone skin.

ANTI-AGEING FACIAL - \$180 / 60 minutes

This luxurious treatment infuses oxygen, plant-derived stem cell peptides and a high concentration of enzymatic botanicals into the skin, leaving it luminous, refreshed and rejuvenated. Fine lines and wrinkles are plumped and smoothed for an instant Age Later transformation.